OFFICE OF COMMUNITY REVITALIZATION

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

PALM BEACH COUNTY

Presents

Welcome and Introduction
County Department Updates

OCR Updates

Presentation: “PBSO 911 Communication” Meredith Jacobs, Communications Supervisor

Residents/Participants Updates and Comments

Adjournment

Countywide Community Revitalization Team

Virtual Meeting

June 18, 2024
10:00 a.m. — 11:30 a.m.

AGENDA

Houston L. Tate, Division Director
Office of Community Revitalization

Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office

Palm Beach County
Board of County Commissioners



